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South Orange County
Community College District

Y Salary Schedule (Monthly/Annual)

Monthly/Annual Rates
Range/Step 1 3 4 5
01
$11,462
02 $137,544
03 $16,933
$203,196
04
$20,983
05
$251,796
2017-18
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South Orange County
Community College District

Y Salary Schedule (Monthly/Annual)

Position Title Location Range
Director of Audience Development SC 2
Assistant Dean of Community Outreach & Recruitment SC 3
Administrator on Special Assignment District 5
2017-18
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